
ÄNDERUNGEN VORBEHALTEN 22.09.2025

REIHENHÄUSER LICHTENWÖRTH
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Fliesen
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AR<1,5m
Fliesen
1,29 m2

WOHN - ESSKÜCHE
Laminat
31,73 m2

KELLERERSATZR.
Beton Besenstrich
7,82 m2

Vorplatz
Pflasterung
9,88 m2

EIGENGARTEN RH3
ca.: 46,77 m2
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kein Maßstab

Übersicht
REIHENHAUS 3

WOHNNUTZFLÄCHE
(Erdgeschoss)
(Obergeschoss)
KELLERERSATZRAUM
TERRASSE
VORPLATZ
MÜLLTONNENPLATZ
EIGENGARTEN

85,21 m²
43,68 m²
41,53 m²
7,82 m²

15,69 m²
9,88 m²
2,28 m²

ca. 46,77 m²
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